
 

Morningside United Church 

 

 

Diary for April 

Wednesday 3 April Tea Dance in Main Hall 

Sunday 7 April  11am Worship led by Peter Ranscombe 

Thursday 11 April  am Morlich House - church service led by MUC 
 pm The Elms - church service led by MUC 

Sunday 14 April  11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 

Tuesday 16 April  pm Chamberlain Road Nursing home  
 - church service led by MUC 

Wednesday 17 April  1.15pm  
 Concert led by students from Napier College 

Thursday 18 April  10.30am  
 Thursday coffee morning in the small hall 

Sunday 21 April  11am Worship led by Rev Mary Taylor 

Wednesday 24 April  1.15pm  
 Concert led by students from Napier College 

Saturday 27 April 7.30pm 
 Lothian Gaelic Choir Concert 

Sunday 28 April  11am Worship including the sacrament of Holy 
Communion led by Rev Sarah Moore 
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